Métrés

ler étage

Hall d'entrée
Séjour
Cuisine

Wc
Buanderie

Débarras
2eme étage

Hall de nuit
Chambre 1
Chambre 2

Salle de douche

Longueur

0.97 m
571m
2.56 m
0.89m
1.48m
0.91m

Longueur

2.23m
3.00 m
3.00m
1.85m

Largeur

1.08 m
6.98 m
449 m
1.24m
249 m
1.17m

Largeur

3.48m
3.70m
3.19m
3.45m

Superficie

1.04 m2
34.03 m?2
11.55 m?
1.11 m2
3.68 m2
1.07 m2

Superficie

7.80 m2
11.13 m?
8.89 m?2
6.07 m?


http://www.tcpdf.org

