

## Métrés

---

1er étage	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Hall d'entrée	0.97 m	1.08 m	1.04 m <sup>2</sup>
Séjour	5.71 m	6.98 m	34.03 m <sup>2</sup>
Cuisine	2.56 m	4.49 m	11.55 m <sup>2</sup>
Wc	0.89 m	1.24 m	1.11 m <sup>2</sup>
Buanderie	1.48 m	2.49 m	3.68 m <sup>2</sup>
Débarras	0.91 m	1.17 m	1.07 m <sup>2</sup>
2ème étage	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Hall de nuit	2.23 m	3.48 m	7.80 m <sup>2</sup>
Chambre 1	3.00 m	3.70 m	11.13 m <sup>2</sup>
Chambre 2	3.00 m	3.19 m	8.89 m <sup>2</sup>
Salle de douche	1.85 m	3.45 m	6.07 m <sup>2</sup>